
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:    Jurupa Road Reconstruction

Poinsetta Place Reconstruction
Advertised: May 13, 2003 (Agenda item 3.38)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  June 25, 2003 PROJECT NO. A2-0530 and B0-0532 

All American Asphalt
Corona, CA 92878-2229

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 35,000.00 35,000.00 21,417.00 21,417.00
2 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 10,918.00 10,918.00
3 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,530 12.00 90,360.00 21.00 158,130.00
4 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,360 22.00 95,920.00 22.00 95,920.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 6,470 38.00 245,860.00 35.00 226,450.00
6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 3,950 1.00 3,950.00 3.00 11,850.00
7 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,900.00 5,900.00
8 074202 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
9 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,950.00 3,950.00

10 017001 CATCH BASIN NO. 4 (RCFC & WCDS - CB101) EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
11 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 330 10.00 3,300.00 9.80 3,234.00
12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 530 20.00 10,600.00 18.50 9,805.00
13 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 110 28.00 3,080.00 19.50 2,145.00
14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 250 12.00 3,000.00 10.50 2,625.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 3 1,500.00 4,500.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CASE A) (CRS 403) EA 2 1,800.00 3,600.00 850.00 1,700.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [ACCESS RAMP] EA 1 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
18 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00
19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 585 2.00 1,170.00 1.40 819.00
20 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,480 4.00 5,920.00 1.95 2,886.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 1 500.00 500.00 1,250.00 1,250.00

TOTALS: 534,160.00 574,999.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:    Jurupa Road Reconstruction

Poinsetta Place Reconstruction
Advertised: May 13, 2003 (Agenda item 3.38)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  June 25, 2003 PROJECT NO. A2-0530 and B0-0532 

Laird Construction Co, Inc Vance Corporation
Rancho Cucamonga, CA Rialto, CA 92377

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,657.50 50,657.50 96,181.00 96,181.00
2 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
3 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,530 18.50 139,305.00 11.50 86,595.00
4 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,360 21.00 91,560.00 20.00 87,200.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 6,470 36.50 236,155.00 38.00 245,860.00
6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 3,950 1.00 3,950.00 1.50 5,925.00
7 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
8 074202 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
9 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

10 017001 CATCH BASIN NO. 4 (RCFC & WCDS - CB101) EA 1 3,850.00 3,850.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
11 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 330 10.00 3,300.00 7.00 2,310.00
12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 530 21.50 11,395.00 22.50 11,925.00
13 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 110 21.50 2,365.00 25.00 2,750.00
14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 250 10.00 2,500.00 10.00 2,500.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 3 2,000.00 6,000.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CASE A) (CRS 403) EA 2 2,250.00 4,500.00 3,300.00 6,600.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [ACCESS RAMP] EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
18 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,300.00 2,600.00
19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 585 1.50 877.50 1.40 819.00
20 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,480 1.65 2,442.00 2.00 2,960.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

TOTALS: 575,357.00 579,975.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:    Jurupa Road Reconstruction

Poinsetta Place Reconstruction
Advertised: May 13, 2003 (Agenda item 3.38)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  June 25, 2003 PROJECT NO. A2-0530 and B0-0532 

Matich Corporation Silvia Construction Inc
San Bernardino, CA 92412 Rancho Cucamonga, CA

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 76,816.00 76,816.00 42,500.00 42,500.00
2 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,830.00 2,830.00
3 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,530 14.75 111,067.50 20.50 154,365.00
4 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,360 23.00 100,280.00 26.20 114,232.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 6,470 35.00 226,450.00 38.50 249,095.00
6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 3,950 2.00 7,900.00 1.18 4,661.00
7 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 6,850.00 6,850.00
8 074202 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
9 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 14,500.00 14,500.00

10 017001 CATCH BASIN NO. 4 (RCFC & WCDS - CB101) EA 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
11 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 330 9.50 3,135.00 10.00 3,300.00
12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 530 32.00 16,960.00 25.40 13,462.00
13 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 110 44.00 4,840.00 27.40 3,014.00
14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 250 16.00 4,000.00 8.70 2,175.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 3 1,600.00 4,800.00 2,300.00 6,900.00
16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CASE A) (CRS 403) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [ACCESS RAMP] EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
18 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 700.00 1,400.00
19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 585 2.10 1,228.50 1.39 813.15
20 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,480 2.10 3,108.00 1.99 2,945.20
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,076.40 1,076.40

TOTALS: 586,085.00 639,118.75
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:    Jurupa Road Reconstruction

Poinsetta Place Reconstruction
Advertised: May 13, 2003 (Agenda item 3.38)
Bids Open:  2:00 pm  Date:  June 25, 2003 PROJECT NO. A2-0530 and B0-0532 

R.J. Noble Company
Orange, CA 92856

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 51,300.00 51,300.00 0.00
2 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00
3 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,530 20.00 150,600.00 0.00
4 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,360 24.00 104,640.00 0.00
5 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 6,470 36.50 236,155.00 0.00
6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 3,950 2.50 9,875.00 0.00
7 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00
8 074202 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00
9 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 31,000.00 31,000.00 0.00

10 017001 CATCH BASIN NO. 4 (RCFC & WCDS - CB101) EA 1 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00
11 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 330 10.00 3,300.00 0.00
12 013903 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 530 26.00 13,780.00 0.00
13 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 110 26.00 2,860.00 0.00
14 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 250 10.00 2,500.00 0.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 3 2,400.00 7,200.00 0.00
16 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP CASE A) (CRS 403) EA 2 2,900.00 5,800.00 0.00
17 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE [ACCESS RAMP] EA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
18 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
19 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 585 2.60 1,521.00 0.00
20 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,480 2.10 3,108.00 0.00
21 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 1 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00

TOTALS: 658,639.00 0.00
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